O 00 N OO L1 A W N PFP R

N NN NRNNNRRR R R RPB R R B R
O A WN R O WOWNO UM WN KL O

Homep 3aaBneHusa

2024/2659821989/
2024/3885565393/
2024/2370647481/
2024/7712479146/
2024/3275006113/
2024/7111190580/
2024/9326070328/
2024/2381151733/
2024/2434508383/
2024/9594027988/
2024/8842891732/
2024/6874708052/
2024/3440740638/
2024/7373182137/
2024/8132408385/
2024/3515965297/
2024/5991809952/
2024/2851751445/
2024/6551858252/
2024/4201718627/
2024/5152563062/
2024/9200165161/
2024/4363193862/
2024/9399461892/
2024/9341651303/
2024/7757990021/

ono

MasnatoyeHko OaHun Cepreesmny
LWepemeTbeB Muxann Bayecnasosuy

Paxumos Myxammaglapud AsMMAKOHOBMY

HeHbIn JaHumun AneKkcaHapoBuy
tOpueHKko EBreHuit Cepreesuy
KonecHukos AnekcaHap Anekceesuy
Abnaes Imunb CepBepoBuny
Ceprees [aHun Anekceesuny
CaBuyeHKO Knpunn EsreHbesny
FOcynos dmpaH JpHecToBMY
AmeToB Tumyp ApTypoBuy
AbaypamaHoB Axtem Pem3sneBuy
Yenebues Ceinpganu IckeHaepoBMY
Nob6aHos PoanoH Onerosuy
KypTtBenunes 3espu ApceHoBnY
MegaHuk Tumodein FeHHaanesny
BonowunH Makcum MaBnosuy
CtpeHaTKo Bayecnas NaBnosuy
lantonbko Hukonai Cepreesmy
KoTtos Unba KOpbeBuy

NONOB AaHun Onerosuy

Libi6beHKko Bnagumump AnekcaHapoBumY
Xanaes Typnan-Anu CynelimaHoBuY
LLy6uH Hukonait Cepreesuny
Kmaes PycnaH PychaHosuy
KanyctnH AHgpeit AHopeeBny

OpuruHan
AOKYMeHTa

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
[a
Ja
Ja
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja

JlbroTta

Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het

6an
4
4
3,944
3,895
3,895
3,895
3,85
3,842
3,789
3,75
3,737
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,632
3,474
3,474
3,45
3,45
3,421
3,4
3,35
3,222
3,2
3,2
3,1

ua

O O O O O O O O wOoO o oOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOo oo oo o o o o o

na1

W W W W W o W W W wWw wdhk wWwwwwwwpsdrpPdpowprdrPpwwow

naz2

w

W W W W W o W W W W WwWwWwWwwwwwwwwwbdbdps~pw

CpeaHuii bann3a bannsa bannsa Wrorosblii

6ann
4
4
3,944
3,895
3,895
3,895
3,85
3,842
3,789
3,75
3,737
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,632
3,474
3,474
3,45
3,45
3,421
3,4
3,35
3,222
3,2
3,2
3,1



