

#	Номер заявления	ФИО	Оригинал документа	Льгота	Средний бал	Балл за ИД	Балл за ПД 1	Балл за ПД 2	Итоговый балл
1	2024/2659821989/	Павлюченко Данил Сергеевич	Да	Нет	4	0	3	3	4
2	2024/3885565393/	Шереметьев Михаил Вячеславович	Да	Нет	4	0	3	3	4
3	2024/2370647481/	Рахимов Мухаммадшариф Азимджонович	Да	Нет	3,944	0	3	4	3,944
4	2024/7712479146/	Гненый Даниил Александрович	Да	Нет	3,895	0	4	4	3,895
5	2024/3275006113/	Юрченко Евгений Сергеевич	Да	Нет	3,895	0	4	4	3,895
6	2024/7111190580/	Колесников Александр Алексеевич	Да	Нет	3,895	0	3	3	3,895
7	2024/9326070328/	Аблаев Эмиль Серверович	Да	Нет	3,85	0	4	3	3,85
8	2024/2381151733/	Сергеев Данил Алексеевич	Да	Нет	3,842	0	4	3	3,842
9	2024/2434508383/	Савченко Кирилл Евгеньевич	Да	Нет	3,789	0	3	3	3,789
10	2024/9594027988/	Юсупов Эмран Эрнестович	Да	Нет	3,75	0	3	3	3,75
11	2024/8842891732/	Аметов Тимур Артурович	Да	Нет	3,737	0	3	3	3,737
12	2024/6874708052/	Абдурманов Ахтем Ремзиевич	Да	Нет	3,7	0	3	3	3,7
13	2024/3440740638/	Челебиев Сейдали Эскендерович	Да	Нет	3,7	0	3	3	3,7
14	2024/7373182137/	Лобанов Родион Олегович	Да	Нет	3,7	0	3	3	3,7
15	2024/8132408385/	Куртвелиев Зеври Арсенович	Да	Нет	3,632	0	4	3	3,632
16	2024/3515965297/	Медяник Тимофей Геннадиевич	Да	Нет	3,474	0	3	3	3,474
17	2024/5991809952/	Волошин Максим Павлович	Да	Нет	3,474	0	3	3	3,474
18	2024/2851751445/	Стренатко Вячеслав Павлович	Да	Нет	3,45	3	3	3	3,45
19	2024/6551858252/	Галюлько Николай Сергеевич	Да	Нет	3,45	0	3	3	3,45
20	2024/4201718627/	Котов Илья Юрьевич	Да	Нет	3,421	0	3	3	3,421
21	2024/5152563062/	ПОПОВ Данил Олегович	Да	Нет	3,4	0	0	0	3,4
22	2024/9200165161/	Цыбенко Владимир Александрович	Да	Нет	3,35	0	3	3	3,35
23	2024/4363193862/	Хапаев Турпал-Али Сулейманович	Да	Нет	3,222	0	3	3	3,222
24	2024/9399461892/	Шубин Николай Сергеевич	Да	Нет	3,2	0	3	3	3,2
25	2024/9341651303/	Жмаев Руслан Русланович	Да	Нет	3,2	0	3	3	3,2
26	2024/7757990021/	Капустин Андрей Андреевич	Да	Нет	3,1	0	3	3	3,1